
BSPA UK Grand Prix 09/10
The Solent Classic 2010

Time Friday 20/11 Res. Time Friday 20/11 Res. Time Saturday 21/11 Res. Time Saturday 21/11 Res Time Sunday 22/11 Res.

Azlan Iskander
Azlan Iskandar

Kirby Sinclair 11/2,11/1,11/2
11/8,11/5,9/11,6/11,11/7 Azlan

Chris Rand 11/4 11/8 11/4
w/o Alex Phillips

Alex Phillips 11/7,11/8,11/8
11/3,8/11,11/5,11/7 Azlan

Steve Siveter 3-0
11/3,11/5,11/2 Steve Siveter

11/5,11/3,11/5 11/3,9/11,11/5,11/5
Mick Biggs Scott Handley

Brandon Hanley 11/7 11/6 14/12
11/4,11/3,11/5 Scott Handley 29mins

8/11,11/3,11/4,11/6
Scott Handley
Wan Adnan

Wan Adnam
Jason Pike 11/3,11/5,11/6

12/10,4/11,11/8,11/9 Wan Adnan
Ben Coleman 11/3 18/16 11/7
13/11,11/8,11/3 James Chang 30mins
James Chang 8/11,4/11,12/10,11/5,11/9
11/5,11/3,11/3 Wan

Phil Nightingale 03-Jan
2,7,3 Phil Nightingale

Richard Birks 11/8,11/4,8/11,12/10
11/9,11/4,8/11,7/11,11/6 Tim Vail

14/12 11/7 11/8
Jamie Matthews w/o Tim Vail

11/3,11/7,11/1
Tim Vail

info@bspasquash.co.uk
www.bspasquash.co.uk
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Azlan Iskander (1)
Bye

Simon White
Kirby Sinclair
Steve London

Chris Rand
Alex Phillips
Rory Pennell

18.15

18.15

19.15

Bye
Tim Vail (2)

Jason Pike
Neil Baker

Ahmed El-Refe
Ben Coleman
Robert Dadds
James Chang

19.15

Chris Fuller
Jamie Matthews

12.00

Steve Siveter
Gary Nesbit
Ryan Jewer
Mick Biggs

Brandon Hanley
Abid Khan

Bye
Scott Handley (3/4)
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14.15

Wan Adnan (3/4)
Bye

Phil Nightingale
Jonah Attah
Niall Engerer
Richard Birks
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